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POTW NPDES Permit No. & 
County CONTACT PHONE E-MAIL 

1. Anderson  IN0032476 - Madison Ms. Carmen Davis 765-648-6568 cdavis@cityofanderson.com 

2. Auburn 
 

IN0020672 - DeKalb 
Mr. David Lochner 
Mr. Daniel Rabe 

260-925-1714 
x2301 
260-925-1714 
x2306 

drlochner@ci.auburn.in.us 
derabe@ci.auburn.in.us  

3. Batesville  
 

IN0039268 - Franklin Mr. Randy Jobst 
Mr. Terry Nobbe 

812-934-5338 
 

rjobst@batesvilleindiana.us 
wwtpoper@etczone.com 

4. Bloomington IN0035718 - Monroe Mr. James Hall 
Mr. Jason Wenning 

812-349-3657 
 

hallj@bloomington.in.gov 
jason.wenning@bloomington.in.gov  

5. Bremen 
 

IN0020427 - Marshall Mr. Dan Fox 
Mr. Matt Cunningham 

317-440-9615 
574-546-3829 

dfox@astburygroup.com 
bremenwwtp@embarqmail.com 

6. Butler IN0022462 - DeKalb Mr. Scott Lanning 
Mr. Lloyd Beard 

260-868-2805 ext-
302 

slanning@butler.in.us 
lloydwwtp@bulter.in.us  

7. Columbus IN0032573 - 
Bartholomew Mr. Heath Oaks 812-418-6428 hoaks@columbusutilities.org 

8. Connersville IN0032336 - Fayette Ms. Erin Johnson 765-698-5738 erinjohnson@connersvilleutilities.com 
9. Crawfordsville 

 
IN0032964 - 
Montgomery 

Mr. Larry Kadinger 
Mr. Mike McKinney 765-364-5169 lkadinger@crawfordsville-in.gov 

mmckinney@crawfordsville-in.gov 
10. East Chicago IN0022829 - Lake Ms. Nickie Geros 219-391-8466 Ngeros@eastchicago.com 
11. Elkhart IN0025674 - Elkhart Ms. Lynn Brabec 574-293-2572 lynn.brabec@coei.org 

12. Evansville 
IN0033073  
IN0032956- 
Vanderburgh 

Mr. Lloyd Lamberton 812-426-2820 llamberton@ewsu.com 

13. Fort Wayne 
 

IN0032191 - Allen Ms. Brenda Stopher 
Mr. Tom Mann 

260-427-2421 
260-427-2429 

Brenda.stopher@cityoffortwayne.org 
tom.mann@cityoffortwayne.org 

14. Frankfort 
 

IN0022934 - Clinton Mr. Adam Myers 765-659-4741 amyers@fmu-in.com 

15. Gary IN0022977 - Lake Mr. Maurice Joiner 219-944-1211ext-
1229 mjoiner@garysan.com 

16. Goshen IN0025755 - Elkhart Mr. Mickey Reese 574-534-5802 pretreatment@goshencity.com  

17. Greensburg IN0020133 - Decatur Ms. Stacie Kelso 
Mr. Jeff Smith 812-663-2138 skelso@greensburg.in.gov 

jsmith@greensburg.in.gov  

18. Hammond IN0023060 - Lake Mr. Jeff Massey 219-853-6413 ext-
524 jmassey@hammondsd.com 

19. Huntington IN0023132 - Huntington Mr. Matt Hosier 
Ms. Angela Brubaker 

260-358-2313 
260-519-0609 

mhosier@fv-operations.com 
abrubaker@fv-operations.com  

20. Indianapolis -  
CWA Authority 

IN0023183 - Marion Ms. Cheryl Carlson 
Mr. Jeff Guinn 

317-429-3569 
317-927-4394 

ccarlson@citizensenergygroup.com 
jguinn@citizensenergygroup.com 

21. Jasper IN0020834 - Dubois Mr. Ed Hollinden 812-482-3277 ehollinden@jasperindiana.gov 

22. Jeffersonville 
IN0023302  
IN0063673- Clark Ms. Jodi Orem 812-285-6451 jorem@cityofjeff.net 

23. Kendallville IN0020656 - Noble Mr. Mike Taulbee 260-347-1362 mtaulbee@kendallville-in.org 
24. Kokomo IN0032875 - Howard Mr. Chris Cooper 765-457-5509 ccooper@cityofkokomo.org 
25. Lafayette IN0032468 - Tippecanoe Mr. Josh Terry 765-807-1815 jterry@lafayette.in.gov   
26. LaPorte IN0025577 - LaPorte Mr. Matthew Amor 219-362-2354 maamor@cityoflaporte.com 
27. Logansport IN0023604 - Cass Mr. Brian DeWitt 574-753-6231 bdewitt.lmu@comcast.net 
28. Madison 

 
IN0025666 - Jefferson Mr. Scott Lee 

Mr. Jay Thompson 
812-265-8329 
812-265-8328 

wpcfpre@madison-in.gov 
wpcfsupt@madison-in.gov  

29. Marion IN0025585 - Grant Mr. Jim Dalrymple 765-664-2391 jdalrymple@marionutilities.com 
30. Michigan City IN0023752 - LaPorte Mr. Steven Stanford 219-874-7799 sstanford@mcsan.org 
31. Mishawaka IN0025640 - St. Joseph Mr. Mark Curtis 574-258-1655 mcurtis@mishawaka.in.gov 
32. Muncie IN0025631 - Delaware Mr. Rick Conrad 765-747-4896 rcconrad@msdeng.com 
33. New Albany IN0023884 - Floyd Mr. Leon Mays 812-948-5320 lmays@cityofnewalbany.com 
34. New Castle IN0023914 - Henry Mr. Justin McGuire 765-521-6836 Justin-mcguire@cityofnewcastle.net 
35. North Vernon IN0020451 - Jennings Mr. Russell Vaught 812-346-1496 rvaught@northvernon-in.gov 
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Mr. Glen Strickland gstrickland@northvernon-in.gov 
36. Plymouth 

 
IN0020991 - Marshall Mr. Larry Hatcher 

Mr. Donnie Davidson 
574-936-2368 
 

pretreatment@plymouthin.com 
wastewater@plymouthin.com 

37. Princeton IN0024392 - Gibson Mr. William Eubanks 812-385-3343 wwtp@princetoncity.com 

38. Richmond IN0025615 - Wayne Mr. Tim Orrill 
Ms. Leighanne Hahn 

765-983-7473 
 

torrill@richmondindiana.gov 
lhahn@richmondindiana.gov  

39. Seymour 
 

IN0024473 - Jackson Ms. Jennifer 
Reichenbacker 
Mr. Randy Hamilton 

812-522-5351 jreichenbacker@seymourwwtp.com 
rhamilton@seymourwwtp.com 

40. Shelbyville 
IN0032867 - Shelby 

Mr. Kevin Kredit 317-392-5131 kkredit@cityofshelbyvillein.com 

41. South Bend 
 

IN0024520 –  
St. Joseph 

Ms. Lauren Trapp 
Ms. Serena Shane 574-277-8515 pretreatment@southbendin.gov 

42. Speedway IN0032972 - Marion Mr. Michael Davis 317-248-1446 mdavis@speedwayin.gov 

43. Terre Haute IN0025607 - Vigo Ms. Debbie Padgett 
Ms. Alicia Barnard 

812-244-5504 
812-244-5511 

debbie.padgett@terrehaute.in.gov 
Alicia.barnard@terrehaute.in.gov  

44. Valparaiso IN0024660 - Porter Ms. Hannah Seats 219-462-6174 
x1366 hseats@valpo.us 

45. Vincennes IN0031020 - Knox Mr. Josh Moore 812-886-5011 jmoore@vinutilities.com 
46. Wabash IN0024741 - Wabash Mr. Bob Gray 260-563-2941 bgray10@cinergymetro.net 
47. Warsaw IN0060917 - Kosciusko Mr. Dan Risner 574-372-9562 drisner@warsaw.in.gov 
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